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Call for other class dates                     

www.lighthousediving.com                 

Start 

Date
Format Open Water Class and Pool Dates

Open Water 

Dive Dates 

Sat/Sun

Remarks

Advanced 

Open Water 

Class           

Fri/Sat/Sun

1st Quarter

Jan 09 Mon/Wed Mon 1/09, Wed 1/11, Mon 1/16, Wed 1/18, Mon 1/23, Wed 1/25 Jan 28, 29
New Years Day                         

MLK Day Jan 16

Jan 20 Weekend Fri eve Jan 20, Sat 21, Sat 28, Fri eve Feb 03 Feb 04, 05
Seattle Boat Show                 

Jan 27-Feb 04, 2017  

Feb 06 Tue/Thu Tue 2/7, Thu 2/9, Tue 2/14, Thu 2/16, Tue 2/21, Thu 2/23 Feb 25, 26
Valentine's Day           

Feb 14

Feb 17 Weekend Fri eve 2/17, Sat 2/18, Sat 2/25, Fri eve 3/3 Mar 4, 5
 President's Day           

Feb 20

Mar 06 Mon/Wed Mon 3/6, Wed 3/8, Mon 3/13, Wed 3/15, Mon 3/20, Wed 3/22 Mar 25,26
Daylight Savings    

begins Mar 12

Mar 17 Weekend Fri eve 3/17, Sat 3/18, Sat 3/25, Fri eve 3/31 Apr 1, 2

2nd Quarter

Apr 03 Tue/Thu Tue 4/4, Thu 4/6, Tue 4/11, Thu 4/13, Tue 4/18, Thu 4/20 Apr 22,23 Easter Sunday Apr 16

Apr 14 Weekend Fri eve 4/14, Sat 4/15, Sat 4/22, Fri eve 4/28 Apr 29, 30  

May 01 Mon/Wed Mon 5/1, Wed 5/3, Mon 5/8, Wed 5/10, Mon 5/15, Wed 5/17 May 20, 21
Mothers Day May 14

May 12 Weekend Fri eve 5/12, Sat 5/13, Sat 5/20, Fri eve 5/26 May 27, 28
Memorial Day May 29

Jun 05 Tue/Thu Tue 6/6, Thu 6/8, Tue 6/13, Thu 6/15, Tue 6/20, Thu 6/22 Jun 24, 25
Fathers Day Jun 18

Jun 16 Weekend Fri eve 6/16, Sat 6/17, Sat 6/24, Fri eve 6/30 Jul 01, 02
 

3rd QuarterJul

Jul 10 Mon/Wed Mon 7/10, Wed 7/12, Mon 7/17, Wed 7/19, Mon 7/24, Wed 7/26 Jul 29, 30
4th of July Weekend

Jul 14 Weekend Fri eve 7/14, Sat 7/15 , Sat 7/22, Fri eve 7/28 Jul 29, 30
 

Aug 07 Tue/Thu Tue 8/8, Thu 8/10, Tue 8/15, Thu 8/17, Tue 8/22, Thu 8/24 Aug 26, 27
 

Aug 11 Weekend Fri eve 8/11, Sat 8/12 , Sat 8/19, Fri eve 8/25 Aug 26, 27  

Sep 11 Mon/Wed Mon 9/11, Wed 9/13, Mon 18, Wed 9/20, Mon 9/25, Wed 9/27
9/30 & 

10/1 Labor Day Sep 4

Sep 08 Weekend Fri eve 9/8, Sat 9/9 , Sat 9/16, Fri eve 9/22 Sep 23, 24
 

4th Quarter

Oct 09 Tue/Thu Tue 10/10, Thu 10/12, Tue 10/17, Thu 10/19, Tue 10/24, Thu 10/26 Oct 28, 29 Columbus Day Oct 9

Oct 13 Weekend Fri eve 10/13, Sat 10/14 , Sat 10/21, Fri eve 10/27 Oct 28, 29
Halloween Oct 31

Nov 06 Mon/Wed Mon 11/9, Wed 11/11, Mon 11/16, Wed 11/18, Mon 11/23, Wed 11/25 Nov 25, 26
Daylights Savings     

ends Nov 5

Nov 10 Weekend Fri eve 11/10, Sat 11/11 , Sat 11/18, Fri eve 11/24 Nov 25, 26
Vereran's Day Nov 11                   

Thanksgiving Nov 23

Dec 04 Tue/Thu Tue 12/05, Thu 12/7, Tue 12/12, Thu 12/14, Tue 12/19, Thu 12/21 Dec 23, 24
Christmas Eve Dec 24 

Christmas Day Dec 25

    
New Years Eve Dec 31

2018

Jan 08 Mon/Wed Mon 1/8 , Wed 1/10 , Mon 1/15 , Wed 1/17 , Mon 1/22, Wed 1/24 Jan 27, 28 New Years Day Jan 1

Jan 12 Weekend Fri eve 1/12, Sat 1/13 , Sat 1/20, Fri eve 1/26 Jan 27, 28
MLK Day Jan 15



 

 

 

 

 


